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FRIENDS OF STARK PARK W
2019 SUMMER CONCERT SERIES

Sunday - June 23 at 2 p.m. The Band Tradition ek Misic and More
Sunday - June 30 at 2 p.m.  Tom Nutile Big Band

Sunday - July 7 at 2 p.m. Reminiscants

Sunday - July 14 at 2 p.m. Studio Two - Beatles Tribute Band
Sunday - July 21 at 2 p.n. Dan Gabel and the Abletones
Sunday - July 28 at 2 p.m. New Legacy Swing Band

Sunday - August 4 at 2 p.n. High Range

Sunday - August 11 at 2 p.m. Love Dogs

Thurs. - August 15 at 6 p.m. Manchester Community
Sunday - August 18 at 2 p.m. Wolverine Jazz Band
Sunday - August 25 at 2 pam. Compaq Big Band

fraim date Swemday Sepd 8 af 2 pos, i peeded)

SPECIAL THANKS TO OUR SPONSORS
FREDERICK SMYTH INSTITUTE OF MUSIC - RARK & BOUVCHER, PLLC
MAYOR JOYCE CRALG & ATTORNEY MICHAEL CRALG - BEN GAMACHE
BLUE RIBBON FROPERTY IMPROVEMENTS - AARPNEW HAMPSHIRE
WADLEIGH, STARR & PETERS - BRADY SULLIVAN - ATTORNEY BOHR DASTIN
BANK OF NEW HAMPSHIEE - ANMBROME LAW OFFICE - TFMORAN
CHROSS INSURANCE - PINNACLE MORTGAGE CORP. - ST. MARY'S BAMK
THE BROKERAGE REALTORS, SUE VACHON, OWNERBROKER - FIRST S51GN
ASSOMUIATED COMNCRETE OOATINGS - PURITAN BACK ROINM
BUNNY'S AT WEBSTER & AT ELM STREET =  STEINER LAW OFFICE
MEMBERS FIRST CREDIT UNION - WASHINGTON LODGE #il F & AM
ANGELA™S PASTA & CHEESE SHOP - FARM AND FLOWER CENTER
GREG POWERS OF KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY METROPOLITAN
BONNEVILLE AND 50N - ELM STREET AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES
ADAM VAILLANCOURT ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION - ANTIOUES ON ELM
FALL™S EXECUTIVE CAR CARE - MclHIWELL'S AUTO BODY
JIM TROMBLY PLUMBING, HEATING AND COOLING - RED ARROW DINER

GRANITE STATE TIRE & BATTERY

MOLLY STARK CHAPTER. DAR = COURVILLE AT MANUHESTER

THE MOST REVEREND PETER A. LIBASCL BISHOP OF MANCHESTER
AND T OUR DEDICATED MEMBERS AND FRIENDS
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